2/17/2026

ad
346
399
400
402
405
406
427
430
431
436

446
447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

FirstName
TEST
Kyle
JOHN
LISA
KIMBERLY
Bonnie
Joleen
TONI
RYAN
JOLEEN
JOSHUA
STEVE
KRIS
ALLISON
KELLY
NATE
MARY
KELLY
ALLISON
CAROL
JAMIE
NICK
JEREMY
DAWN

Active Keno Writers

Middlel ni

> 00 -

LastName
TEST
HASSETT
HASSETT
TAYLOR
MARKER
BREUER
THIELE
HABBEN
EVANS
THIELE
FLANDERS
HACKNEY
MILLER
BURNETTE
FREMONT
PARMELEE
PEREZ
FREEMONT
BURNETTE
MOORE
MILLER
LONG
MCCOY
WEST

HU



