

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	Kyle	C	HASSETT	300
400	JOHN	D	HASSETT	300
402	LISA	M	TAYLOR	300
405	KIMBERLY	A	MARKER	300
406	Bonnie		BREUER	300
427	Joleen		THIELE	300
430	TONI		HABBEN	300
431	RYAN		EVANS	300
436	JOLEEN		THIELE	200
445	JOSHUA		FLANDERS	300
446	STEVE		HACKNEY	300
447	KRIS		MILLER	300
448	ALLISON		BURNETTE	300
449	KELLY		FREMONT	300
450	NATE		PARMELEE	300
451	MARY		PEREZ	300
452	KELLY		FREEMONT	300
453	ALLISON		BURNETTE	300
454	CAROL		MOORE	300
455	JAMIE		MILLER	300
456	NICK		LONG	300
457	JEREMY		MCCOY	300
458	DAWN		WEST	300